
,. 

~ 
f' i 

CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY 

BY•LAW NO. 1186. 

A by-law to 'amend the "Burnaby Waterworks 
Regulation1 :Sy-law No. 2, 1926". 

THJ.t MUNICIPAL COUNCIL of the Corporation of the 

District of Burnaby ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:~ 

1. Seotion 4 of the "Burnaby Watez-works Regulation 

Bywlaw No. 2, 1926" being By-law No. ,521 of the Corporation 

of the »istriot of Burnaby is hereby repealed and the 

following substituted therefor: 

1t 4• In any case where an applica.tion ma.y hereafter 

be made for the extension of any water main, the a.ppl1cant 

or applicants shall, before tha application is consi. dared 

by the Council• pay to the Municipal Treasurer the full 
f 

cost of servioe connection and in addition thereto water 

rates in advance in the amounts set out hereunder, that 

is to say:• 

Number ot Length of four• Number of Amount of 
applicants. inch pipe years rates water rates 

in advance payable in 
advance 

1 .50, ft 332.50 
2 .50' 39.00 

l 100 t .5 65. 00 
2 100' 2¼ 6.5 .oo 
j J.00 ' 2 78.00 

l l,.50' 7½ 97 .50 
2 150' 4 104.00 
3 150' 2½ 97•'10 
4 l,50' 2 104.00 

1 200 t 10 130.00 
2 200' 5 130.00 
;; 200' 

~' 
13 6 • .50 

4 200' 130. 00 



~ 
,::\ t' \ 

' 

-2-

Uumbar of Length of four- Number of Amount of 
applicants. inch pipe years ratas water rates 

in advance paya~le in 
advance 

5 200, 2 $130.00 

2 250' 6 1.56.00 

' 2.50 t 4 1.56.00 
4 250' ; 1;6.00 , 250 t 2t 162 • .50 

' 250' 2 1;6.00 

2 300' 1i: 195 .oo 
:5 ;:oo, , 19.5.00 
4 300, 4 208.00 

t JOO t 3 19.5.00 
300' 2¼ 195 .oo 

2 3.50' l 234000 
3 ;.50, 2J4.00 
4 350' ;t 2,34.00 , 3.50' 227 • .50 
6 J.50 t :5 2,34.00 
7 3.50' 2¼ 227 • .50 

e 400' ;J.O 260.00 
3 400 t 7 27').00 
4 400' , 260.00 
5 400 t 4 260.00 
6 400 t ~ 273.00 
7 400 t 

~ 273.00 
8 400' 260.00 

3 450 t l* 292 • .50 
4 450' 312.00 
5 4,50 t 4i 292 • .50 
6 4.50' 4 312.00 

z 4.50 t .fl 318 • .50 
4.50 t , 312.00 

9 450' 2¼ 292 • .50 

3 500' 
-~ 

331 • .50 
4 500, 338.j)O 
i 500' 5 3 2.5 .oo 

500 t ;t 35.1.00 

1 .500t 318 • .50 
500 t 3 312.00 

9 JQOt k _;.51.00 10 .500 t J2,;.oo 

3 .5.50' ~ 370 • .50 
4 .5.50' 364.00 

i .5.50' ~t 3.57 .;o 
550' 3.51.00 

i .550, 4 ,;64.00 
.5.50' ,. 364.00 

9 .5.50 t J 3.51.00 
10 .5.50, J 390.00 
11 550' 2i 3.57 • .50 



"' 

Uumber of 
applicants. 

3 
4 
.5 
6 

i 
9 

10 
11 
12 

~ 

--3-

Length of four­
inch pipe 

600 t 

600' 
.600' 
600' 
600' 
600' 
600' 
600' 
600' 
600' 

'i' ,, 1 

Number of 
years rates 
in advance 

10 
it 
5 
4½ 
4 
3¼ 
3 
3 
2¼ 

Ainount of 
water rates 
payable in 
advance 

$390 .oo 
390.00 
390.00 
390.00 
409 • .50 
416.oo 
409 • .50 
390.00 
429.00 
390.00 

The payments of water rates in advance made under the 

provisions of this section shall become the property of the 

Corporation and shall ba credited to the water accounts in 

raspeot to the properties respectively for which the extensions 

are constructed." 

2. This by-law may be cited as •BURNABY WATERWORKS 

REGULATION BY-LA.WNO. 2. 1926, AMENDMENT BY-LAW 1930•. 

3• This by-law shall come into farce upon receiving 

the approval of t.he Lieutanaht""Governor in Council. 

DONE AlID PASSED in open c·ouncil this 13th day of 

Ootober 19.30. 

RECONSIDERED AND FIN.ALLY .i.ASSED this 3rd day of 

November 1930. 

~ 
REEVE • . 

~}JJTK. 
c::::::: • cLEruc. 


